
DATE SHEET

EVEN END SEMESTER EXAMINATIONS - ACADEMIC YEAR 2025-26

3-YEAR B.Sc. HHA - SEMESTER ■ VI

(NCHM-JNU PROGRAMME ONLY)

Date & Day Subject Duration From To

INTERNATIONAL CUISINE-II 03 HRS. 09:30 AM 12:30 PM

03 HRS. 09:30 AM 12:30 PMBHA603

09:30 AM03 HRS. 12:30 PMBHA605

09:30 AM 12:30 PMBHA607 03 HRS.

03 HRS. 09:30 AM 12:30 PMBHA608

BHA609 HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT 03 HRS. 09:30 AM 12:30 PM

03 HRS. 09:30 AMBHA610 12:30 PM

Dated: 27th January 2026

Dr. SATVIR SINGH 
DIRECTOR (STUDIES)

ADVANCE FOOD & BEVERAGE 
MANAGEMENT-II

APPRECIATION OF CULTURAL 
DIVERSITY

\Noida (INDIA)

--- X

ENTREPRENEURSHIP
DEVELOPMENT
HOSPITALITY LAW

16.04.2026
THURSDAY
17.04.2026

FRIDAY__
18.04.2026
19.04.2026
20.04.2026
MONDAY_

21.04.2026
TUESDAY_
22.04.2026

WEDNESDAY
23.04.2026

THURSDAY
24.04.2026

FRIDAY

SATURDAY 
_ SUNDAY

REVENUE MANAGEMENT & Al

Subject 
Code

BHA601

(MMCH q^iciq, ---------

NATIONAL COUNCIL FOR HOTEL MANAGEMENT AND CATERING TECHNOLOGY
(An Autonomous Bodv under Ministry of Tourism, Govt, of India) 

A-34, SECTOR-62, NOIDA - 201309 (Uttar Pradesh) 
e-mail: dirs-nchm@nic.in

- A-34, Sector-62 
V^YNoida (INDIA) .

!JT JchIcwJI
I-TRcT ^TQTvRtMI f^TCF)

^-201300 (W) | S
" £__*vi-u4 / *1

1 \ Noida (INDIA)/O

mailto:dirs-nchm@nic.in


DATE SHEET

EVEN END SEMESTER EXAMINATIONS - ACADEMIC YEAR 2025-26

3-YEAR B.Sc. HHA - SEMESTER ■ VI

Subject Duration From ToDate & Day

03 HRS. 09:30 AM 12:30 PM

03 HRS. 09:30 AM 12:30 PMBHM352

09:30 AM 12:30 PM03 HRS.BHM353

03 HRS. 09:30 AM 12:30 PMACCOMMODATION MANAGEMENT-IIBHM354

03 HRS. 09:30 AM 12:30 PMFOOD & BEVERAGE MANAGEMENTBHM305

03 HRS. 09:30 AM 12:30 PMBHM306 FACILITY PLANNING

Dated: 27th January 2026

(NCHM-IGNOU PROGRAMME ONLY) 
(FOR RE-APPEAR & FAIL CANDIDATES)

Dr. SATVIR SINGH 
DIRECTOR (STUDIES)

SATURDAY 
SUNDAY 

FRONT OFFICE MANAGEMENT-II

16.04.2026 
THURSDAY 
17.04.2026 

FRIDAY 
18.042026 
19.04.2026 
20.04.2026 
MONDAY 

21.04.2026 
TUESDAY 
22.04.2026 

WEDNESDAY 
23.04.2026 
THURSDAY

ADVANCE FOOD PRODUCTION
OPERATIONS-II ____
ADVANCE FOOD & BEVERAGE 
OPERATIONS-II

Subject 
Code

BHM351

'dl-fh
wra, ■'T-’ "::::

NATIONAL COUNCIL FOR HOTEL MANAGEMENT AND CATERING TECHNOLOGY 
(An Autonomous Bodv under Ministry of Tourism, Govt, of India) 

A-34, SECTOR-62, NOIDA - 201309 (Uttar Pradesh) 
e-mail: dirs-nchm@nic.in

tV I

' ^34,te-62 
TW-201300 (W) | 
A-34, Sector-62, 
Noida (INDIA)

7T
■HRTT •MNximiAl Pfcfrld)

I *

mailto:dirs-nchm@nic.in


DATE SHEET

EVEN END SEMESTER EXAMINATIONS - ACADEMIC YEAR 2025-26

3-YEAR B.Sc. HHA - SEMESTER ■ IV

From ToDurationSubjectDate & Day

02.00 PM 05.00 PM03 HRS.INDIAN CULINARY ARTS

05.00 PM03 HRS. 02.00 PMBANQUET OPERATIONSBHA303

02.00 PM 05.00 PM03 HRS.BHA305

04.00 PM02.00 PM02 HRS.FACILITY MANAGEMENTBHA307

04.00 PM02 HRS. 02.00 PMRETAIL MANAGEMENTBHA308

03 HRS. 02.00 PM 05.00 PMBHA309

03 HRS. 02.00 PM 05.00 PMBHA310

02.00 PM 05.00 PMHOTEL ACCOUNTING SKILLS 03 HRS.BHA311

Dated: 27th January 2026

(NCHM-JNU PROGRAMME ONLY) 
(FOR REGULAR, RE-APPEAR & FAIL CANDIDATES)

Dr. SATVIR SINGH 
DIRECTOR (STUDIES)

22.04.2026
WEDNESDAY 

23.04.2026
JTHURSDAY_ 

24.04.2026 
FRIDAY

16.04.2026 
THURSDAY 
17.04.2026

FRIDAY _
18.04.2026 
19.04.2026
20^04.2026
MONDAY_ 

21.04.2026 
TUESDAY

SATURDAY 
SUNDAY

ROOMS DIVISION MANAGEMENT-I

FOOD SCIENCE, NUTRITION &
HYGIENE_______________
BUSINESS COMMUNICATION

Subject 
Code

BHA301

kIcci

NATIONAL COUNCIL FOR HOTEL MANAGEMENT AND CATERING TECHNOLOGY
(An Autonomous Bodv under Ministry of Tourism, Govt, of India) 

A-34, SECTOR-62, NOIDA - 201309 (Uttar Pradesh) 
e-mail: dirs-nchm@nic.in

V-34,te-62
Y I TteT-201300 (W) I

\ A-34, Sector-62, / Y, 
Noida (INDIA) 7

■KRcT 3{2FFT Pl<Piq)

mailto:dirs-nchm@nic.in


DATE SHEET

EVEN END SEMESTER EXAMINATIONS - ACADEMIC YEAR 2025-26

3-YEAR B.Sc. HHA - SEMESTER - IV

Subject Duration From ToDate & Day

03 HRS. 02.00 PM 05.00 PMFOOD PRODUCTION OPERATIONS

03 HRS. 02.00 PM 05.00 PMBHM202

02.00 PM 05.00 PM03 HRS.BHM204

03 HRS. 02.00 PM 05.00 PMFRONT OFFICE OPERATIONSBHM203

02.00 PM 05.00 PMFOOD & BEVERAGE CONTROLS 03 HRS.BHM205

05.00 PM03 HRS. 02.00 PMHOTEL ACCOUNTANCYBHM206

02.00 PM 04.00 PMBHM207 FOOD SAFETY & QUALITY 02 HRS.

Dated: 27th January 2026

(NCHM-IGNOU PROGRAMME ONLY) 
(FOR RE-APPEAR & FAIL CANDIDATES)

FOOD & BEVERAGE SERVICE 
OPERATIONS

\ Noida (INDIA)
Dr. SATVIR SINGH 

DIRECTOR (STUDIES)

SATURDAY
SUNDAY

ACCOMMODATION OPERATIONS

16.04.2026 
THURSDAY 
17.04.2026 

FRIDAY 
18.04.2026 
19.04.2026 
20.04.2026 
MONDAY 

21.04.2026
JTUESDAY 

22.04.2026 
WEDNESDAY 

23.04.2026 
THURSDAY 
24.04.2026 

FRIDAY

Subject 
Code

BHM201

sicci
NATIONAL COUNCIL FOR HOTEL MANAGEMENT AND CATERING TECHNOLOGY

(An Autonomous Bodv under Ministry of Tourism, Govt, of India) 
A-34, SECTOR-62, NOIDA - 201309 (Uttar Pradesh) 

e-mail: dirs-nchm@nic.in

^■-201300 (HRcF) ] S
I *

///

M/I?-34, te-62
A I , ....

\ A-34, Sector-62 
kV ....... -

iyr 

mailto:dirs-nchm@nic.in


DATE SHEET

EVEN END SEMESTER EXAMINATIONS - ACADEMIC YEAR 2025-26

3-YEAR B.Sc. HHA ■ SEMESTER ■ II

Date & Day Subject Duration From To

09.30 AMBHA201 03 HRS. 12.30 PM

03 HRS. 09.30 AM 12.30 PMBHA203

03 HRS. 09.30 AM 12.30 PMBHA205

02 HRS. 09.30 AM 11.30 AMBHA207

SUSTAINABLE TOURISM 02 HRS. 09.30 AM 11.30 AMBHA208

COMMUNICATION SKILLS-II 03 HRS. 09.30 AM 12.30 PMBHA209

BASICS OF TOURISM 02 HRS. 09.30 AM 11.30 AMBHA210

Dated: 27th January 2026

Subject 
Code

(NCHM-JNU PROGRAMME ONLY) 
(FOR REGULAR, RE-APPEAR & FAIL CANDIDATES)

Dr. SATVIR SINGH
DIRECTOR (STUDIES)

20.05.2026 
WEDNESDAY 

21.05.2026 
THURSDAY

14.05.2026
THURSDAY
15.05.2026

FRIDAY
16.05.2026
17.05.2026
18.05.2026
MONDAY
19^05.2026
TUESDAY

FOUNDATION COURSE IN 
FOOD PRODUCTION-II 
FOUNDATION COURSE IN 
FOOD & BEVERAGE SERVICE-II

SATURDAY
_____________ SUNDAY 
FOUNDATION COURSE IN ROOMS 
DIVISION OPERATIONS-II 
HOTEL SECURITY

ch eft 
NATIONAL COUNCIL FOR HOTEL MANAGEMENT AND CATERING TECHNOLOGY 

(An Autonomous Bodv under Ministry of Tourism, Govt, of India) 
A-34, SECTOR-62, NOIDA - 201309 (Uttar Pradesh) 

e-mail: dirs-nchm@nic.in

// -z

\ A-34, Sector-62 
r • ’

PT mRmcj

^-201300 (W))

Noida (INDIA)y#2

mailto:dirs-nchm@nic.in


DATE SHEET

EVEN END SEMESTER EXAMINATIONS - ACADEMIC YEAR 2025-26

3-YEAR B.Sc. HHA - SEMESTER - II

Subject Duration From ToDate & Day

02:00 PM 05:00 PM03 HRS.

02:00 PM 05:00 PMBHM152 03 HRS.

03 HRS. 02:00 PM 05:00 PMBHM153

03 HRS. 02:00 PM 05:00 PMBHM154

03 HRS. 02:00 PM 05:00 PMBHM117

03 HRS. 02:00 PM 05:00 PMBHM108 ACCOUNTANCY

COMMUNICATION 02 HRS. 02:00 PM 04:00 PMBHM109

Dated: 27th January 2026

(NCHM-IGNOU PROGRAMME ONLY) 
(FOR RE-APPEAR & FAIL CANDIDATES)

Dr. SATVIR SINGH 
DIRECTOR (STUDIES)

^-207300 (W) ]
•k

14.05.2026 
THURSDAY 
15.05.2026 

FRIDAY 
16.05.2026
17.05.2026 
18.05.2026 
MONDAY 
19.05.2026 
TUESDAY
20.05.2026 

WEDNESDAY 
21.05.2026 

THURSDAY 
22.05.2026

FRIDAY

FOUNDATION COURSE IN FOOD
PRODUCTION-II___
FOUNDATION COURSE IN ' 
FOOD & BEVERAGE SERVICE - II

__ SATURDAY
SUNDAY

FOUNDATION COURSE IN FRONT
OFFICE4I_
FOUNDATION COURSE IN 
accommodatioopeRat'on8-11 
PRINCIPLES OF FOOD SCIENCE

Subject 
Code

BHM151

^1^1 <4

NATIONAL COUNCIL FOR HOTEL MANAGEMENT AND CATERING TECHNOLOGY
(An Autonomous Bodv under Ministry of Tourism, Govt, of India) 

A-34, SECTOR-62, NOIDA - 201309 (Uttar Pradesh) 
e-mail: dirs-nchm@nic.in

^~34' ^-62^

I A-34, Sector-62, I 

^\Noida (INDIa[/^

mailto:dirs-nchm@nic.in


DATE SHEET

EVEN END SEMESTER EXAMINATIONS - ACADEMIC YEAR 2025-26

2-YEAR M.Sc. HA - SEMESTER - IV

Date & Day Subject Duration From To

03 HRS. 09:30 AM 12:30 PMRESEARCH WRITING

Dated: 27th January 2026

20.04.2026 
MONDAY

(NCHM-JNU PROGRAMME ONLY) 
(FOR REGULAR, RE-APPEAR & FAIL CANDIDATES)

Dr. SATVIR SINGH 
DIRECTOR (STUDIES)

Subject
Code

MHA1001

Tlcra trg

NATIONAL COUNCIL FOR HOTEL MANAGEMENT AND CATERING TECHNOLOGY 
(An Autonomous Bodv under Ministry of Tourism, Govt of India) 

A-34, SECTOR-62, NOIDA - 201309 (Uttar Pradesh) 
e-mail: dirs-nchm@nic.in

HNTT ’H’JCPK Gftftn •WN-rNllAI IM)

* [ ^^-201300 (HRcT) ) M 
5. I a-34, Sector-62 / *< 
^\Noida (INDIA)/O

mailto:dirs-nchm@nic.in


DATE SHEET

EVEN END SEMESTER EXAMINATIONS - ACADEMIC YEAR 2025-26

2-YEAR M.Sc. HA - SEMESTER - IV

Duration From ToSubjectDate & Day

12:30 PM03 HRS. 09:30 AM

Dated: 27th January 2026

20.04.2026 
MONDAY

(NCHM-IGNOU PROGRAMME ONLY) 
(FOR RE-APPEAR & FAIL CANDIDATES)

PRODUCTION & OPERATIONS 
MANAGEMENT

Subject 
Code

MHA-17

‘ HRcT 3{£fT;T ■WIUxl^ll'41 IM)

' Dr. SATVIR SINGH 
DIRECTOR (STUDIES)

NATIONAL COUNCIL FOR HOTEL MANAGEMENT AND CATERING TECHNOLOGY
(An Autonomous Bodv under Ministry of Tourism, Govt, of India) 

A-34, SECTOR-62, NOIDA - 201309 (Uttar Pradesh) 
e-mail: dirs-nchm@nic.in

* I '^'201300 
f. 1 A-34, Sector-62 / 
C^\Noida (IndiA) '/ f/

mailto:dirs-nchm@nic.in


DATE SHEET

EVEN END SEMESTER EXAMINATIONS - ACADEMIC YEAR 2025-26

2-YEAR M.Sc. HA ■ SEMESTER - II

Date & Day Subject Duration From To

09.30 AM 12.30 PMSTRATEGIC MANAGEMENT 03 HRS.

03 HRS. 09.30 AM 12.30 PMMHA802

03 HRS. 09.30 AM 12.30 PMMHA803

03 HRS. 09.30 AM 12.30 PMMHA804

MHA805 03 HRS. 09.30 AM 12.30 PM

Dated: 27th January 2026

11.05.2026 
MONDAY

(NCHM-JNU PROGRAMME ONLY) 
(FOR REGULAR, RE-APPEAR & FAIL CANDIDATES)

12.05.2026
TUESDAY
13.05.2026

WEDNESDAY
14.05.2026

THURSDAY
15.05?202F

FRIDAY

ORGANISATIONAL BEHAVIOUR & 
DEVELOPMENT
FlNANCIAL REPORTING & 
ANALYSIS

EMPLOYEE & MANAGEMENT
RELATIONS
BUSINESS ETHICS

Subject 
Code

MHA801

LlftqcJ
, "HKcT IMxls<lI>41 Rq>l<4)

NATIONAL COUNCIL FOR HOTEL MANAGEMENT AND CATERING TECHNOLOGY
(An Autonomous Bodv under Ministry of Tourism, Govt, of India) 

A-34, SECTOR-62, NOIDA - 201309 (Uttar Pradesh) 
e-mail: dirs-nchm@nic.in

/V-34, ^K?-62\ 

I TW-201300 I

' Dr. SATVIR SINGH 
DIRECTOR (STUDIES)

★ I

\\ %

•/V-34,fc-62\
I TtU3T-201300 (W) ] ' 

\ A-34, Sector-62, / 
\ Noida (INDIA) /

mailto:dirs-nchm@nic.in


»ildTvJI

DATE SHEET

EVEN END SEMESTER EXAMINATIONS ■ ACADEMIC YEAR 2025-26

(FOR REGULAR, RE-APPEAR & FAIL CANDIDATES)

ToDuration FromSubjectDate & Day

09:30 AM 12:30 PMHOTEL ACCOUNTANCY & COSTING 03 HRS.

ACCOMMODATION MANAGEMENT 03 HRS. 09:30 AM 12:30 PMAOM21

03 HRS. 09:30 AM 12:30 PMFRONT OFFICE MANAGEMENTAOM22

09:30 AM 12:30 PMINTERIOR DECORATION 03 HRS.AOM23

11:30 AM02 HRS. 09:30 AMBUSINESS COMMUNICATIONAOM25

Dated: 27th January 2026

1 % YEAR POST GRADUATE DIPLOMA IN
ACCOMMODATION OPERATIONS & MANAGEMENT ■ SEMESTER ■ II

11.05.2026
MONDAY_ 

12.05.2026 
TUESDAY 
13^05^2026

WEDNESDAY 
14.05.2026 

THURSDAY 
15.05.2026

FRIDAY

Subject 
Code

AOM24

SINGH
DIRECTOR (STUDIES)

'^7 ?-34-^?-62 
* P”... :
7^ \Noida (INDIA)

<1^1 <4
(MUCH

NATIONAL COUNCIL FOR HOTEL MANAGEMENT AND CATERING TECHNOLOGY
(An Autonomous Bodv under Ministrv of Tourism, Govt, of India) 

A-34, SECTOR-62, NOIDA - 201309 (Uttar Pradesh) 
e-mail: dirs-nchm@nic.in

' v-04, «crc1!-62\ £3
I ^-201300 (W)) M 
\ A-34, Sector-62, / 2^ 

... J fL'£yJ

mailto:dirs-nchm@nic.in


DATE SHEET

END TERM EXAMINATIONS ■ ACADEMIC YEAR 2025-26

Subject Duration From ToDate & Day

02 HRS. 09:30 AM 11:30 AMHYGIENE & SANITATION

02 HRS. 09:30 AM 11:30 AMFOOD COSTINGDCS-02

09:30 AM 12:30 PM03 HRS.DFP-01 COOKERY

11:30 AM02 HRS. 09:30 AMDFP-02 LARDER

02 HRS. 09:30 AM 11:30 AMDFP-04 COMMODITIES

11:30 AM02 HRS. 09:30 AMDFP-03 NUTRITION

Subject Duration From ToDate & Day

HYGIENE & SANITATION 02 HRS. 09:30 AM 11:30 AM

DFB-01 FOOD SERVICE 03 HRS. 09:30 AM 12:30 PM

DCS-03 BUSINESS COMMUNICATION 02 HRS. 09:30 AM 11:30 AM

DFB-02 BEVERAGE SERVICE 03 HRS. 09:30 AM 12:30 PM

DFB-03 FOOD & BEVERAGE CONTROL 02 HRS. 09:30 AM 11:30 AM

A

Dated: 27th January 2026 Dr. SATVIR SINGH 
DIRECTOR (STUDIES)

1 % YEAR DIPLOMA COURSE IN FOOD & BEVERAGE SERVICE 
(FOR REGULAR & RE-APPEAR CANDIDATES ONLY)

1 1/2 YEAR DIPLOMA COURSE IN FOOD PRODUCTION 
(FOR REGULAR & RE-APPEAR CANDIDATES ONLY)

04.05.2026 
MONDAY 

05.05.2026 
TUESDAY
06.05.2026 

WEDNESDAY 
07.05.2026 
THURSDAY
08.05.2026

FRIDAY 
09.05.2026 
10.05.2026 
11.05.2026
MONDAY

04.05.2026 
MONDAY

05.05.2026 ’
_JUESDAY_

06.05.2026 
WEDNESDAY 

07.05.2026
THURSDAY 
08.05.2026

FRIDAY

SATURDAY 
SUNDAY

Subject 
Code 

DCS-01

Subject 
Code 

DCS-01

<l^l<4

t / lT-34,te-62
( ^T-201300 (W) 
\ A-34, Sector-62,

JT q(J
(UUdH GTtftH WIM xl 11 -41 Rtf IM)

NATIONAL COUNCIL FOR HOTEL MANAGEMENT AND CATERING TECHNOLOGY
(An Autonomous Bodv under Ministry of Tourism, Govt, of India) 

A-34, SECTOR-62, NOIDA - 201309 (Uttar Pradesh) 
e-mail: dirs-nchm@nic.in

★
Noida (India')’/ /

mailto:dirs-nchm@nic.in


DATE SHEET

END TERM EXAMINATIONS - ACADEMIC YEAR 2025-26

Duration From ToSubjectDate & Day

09:30 AM 12:30 PMFRONT OFFICE OPERATION 03 HRS.

03 HRS. 09:30 AM 12:30 PMDFO-02 PRINCIPLES OF ACCOUNTS

02 HRS. 09:30 AM 11:30 AMBUSINESS COMMUNICATIONDCS-03

12:30 PM03 HRS. 09:30 AMDFO-03 HOTEL ACCOUNTS

Subject Duration From ToDate & Day

HYGIENE & SANITATION 02 HRS. 09:30 AM 11:30 AM

12:30 PMDHK-01 HOUSEKEEPING OPERATION 03 HRS. 09:30 AM

DCS-03 BUSINESS COMMUNICATION 02 HRS. 09:30 AM 11:30 AM

DHK-02 INTERIOR DECORATION 03 HRS. 09:30 AM 12:30 PM

DHK-03 HOTEL MAINTENANCE 02 HRS. 09:30 AM 11:30 AM

Dated: 27th January 2026

1 1/2 YEAR DIPLOMA COURSE IN FRONT OFFICE OPERATIONS 
(FOR REGULAR & RE-APPEAR CANDIDATES ONLY)

1 % YEAR DIPLOMA COURSE IN HOUSEKEEPING 
(FOR REGULAR & RE-APPEAR CANDIDATES ONLY)

04.05.2026 
MONDAY 

05.05.2026 
TUESDAY 
06.05.2026 

WEDNESDAY 
07.05.2026 
THURSDAY 
08.05.2026 

FRIDAY

04.05.2026
MONDAY _ 

05.05.2026 
TUESDAY 
06.05.2026

WEDNESDAY 
07.05.2026 ~ 
THURSDAY

Subject 
Code

DCS-01

Subject 
Code

DFO-01

NATIONAL COUNCIL FOR HOTEL MANAGEMENT AND CATERING TECHNOLOGY
(An Autonomous Bodv under Ministry of Tourism, Govt, of India) 

A-34, SECTOR-62, NOIDA - 201309 (Uttar Pradesh) 
e-mail: dirs-nchm@nic.in

Dr. SATVIR SINGH 
DIRECTOR (STUDIES)

I ^-201300 (W) )
\ A-34, Sector-62, / *, 

Noida (INDIA) 7 /7

mailto:dirs-nchm@nic.in


DATE SHEET

END TERM EXAMINATIONS - ACADEMIC YEAR 2025-26

1 % YEAR DIPLOMA COURSE IN BAKERY & CONFECTIONERY

(FOR REGULAR & RE-APPEAR CANDIDATES ONLY)

Duration From ToSubjectDate & Day

11:30 AM02 HRS. 09:30 AMHYGIENE & SANITATION

11:30 AM02 HRS. 09:30 AMFOOD COSTINGDCS-02

09:30 AM 12:30 PM03 HRS.BAKERYDBC-01

03 HRS. 09:30 AM 12:30 PMDBC-02 CONFECTIONERY

09:30 AM 11:30 AM02 HRS.DBC-03 COMMODITIES

Dated: 27th January 2026

c Dr. SATVIR SINGH 
DIRECTOR (STUDIES)

04.05.2026 
MONDAY 

05.05.2026 
TUESDAY
06'05.2026 

WEDNESDAY 
07.05.2026 
THURSDAY
08.05.2026 

FRIDAY

Subject 
Code 

DCS-01

—xW
* I Tf-2”3® (wi) 1 
- \ m ’ Sector-62, 

^,\Noida (INDIA)

(MdciH "HRtT WNxl^11<11 Pl4>IU)

NATIONAL COUNCIL FOR HOTEL MANAGEMENT AND CATERING TECHNOLOGY 
(An Autonomous Bodv under Ministry of Tourism, Govt, of India) 

A-34, SECTOR-62, NOIDA - 201309 (Uttar Pradesh) 
e-mail: dirs-nchm@nic.in

i * 

___

mailto:dirs-nchm@nic.in


DATE SHEET

EVEN END SEMESTER EXAMINATIONS - ACADEMIC YEAR 2025-26

(FOR REGULAR, RE-APPEAR & FAIL CANDIDATES)

Subject Duration From ToDate & Day

11:30 AMCOOKERY & LARDER-II 02 HRS. 09:30 AM

09:30 AM 11:30 AMBAKERY & PATISSERIE-II 02 HRS.CFPP24

NO EXAM
02 HRS. 09:30 AM 11:30 AMCFPP26 COSTING

(FOR REGULAR, RE-APPEAR & FAIL CANDIDATES)

FromSubject Duration ToDate & Day

03 HRS. 09:30 AM 12:30 PMFOOD SERVICE

CFBS 02 BEVERAGE SERVICE 09:30 AM 12:30 PM

Dated: 27th January 2026

6 MONTHS CRAFTSMANSHIP CERTIFICATE COURSE IN 
FOOD & BEVERAGE SERVICE - BATCH- II

1 % YEAR CRAFTSMANSHIP CERTIFICATE COURSE IN 
FOOD PRODUCTION & PATISSERIE - SEMESTER ■ II

Dr. SATVIR SINGH
DIRECTOR (STUDIES)

A- I

12.05.2026 
TUESDAY
13.05.2026
14.05.2026 

THURSDAY

11.05.2026 
MONDAY 
12.05.2026

JUESDAY
13.05.2026 
14.05.2026 

THURSDAY

Subject 
Code

CFBS 01

Subject 
Code

CFPP21

<i£I<4 gleg ^eR^i 
NATIONAL COUNCIL FOR HOTEL MANAGEMENT AND CATERING TECHNOLOGY

(An Autonomous Bodv under Ministry of Tourism, Govt, of India) 
A-34, SECTOR-62, NOIDA - 201309 (Uttar Pradesh) 

e-mail: dirs-nchm@nic.in

NO EXAM
03 HRS.

1 ( ^T-201300 (W ] 
-. \ A-34, Sector-62, / &, 
%\ Noida (INDIA) > 
WX—

mailto:dirs-nchm@nic.in


DATE SHEET

EVEN END SEMESTER EXAMINATIONS - ACADEMIC YEAR 2025-26

(FOR REGULAR, RE-APPEAR & FAIL CANDIDATES)

BAR OPERATIONS 02 HRS. 09.30 AM 11.30 AMCPBT-02

CPBT-03 02 HRS. 09.30 AM 11.30 AM

Dated: 27th January 2026

6 MONTHS CERTIFICATE COURSE IN 
PROFESSIONAL BARTENDING

BEVERAGE 
MANAGEMENT

Subject Code
CPBT-01

Subject
BEVERAGE BASICS

Date & Day 
20.04.2026
MONDAY 

21.04.2026 ' 
TUESDAY 
22.04.2026

WEDNESDAY

Duration 
03 HRS.

To
12~30 PM

From
09.30 AM’

! Dr. SATVIR SINGH 
DIRECTOR (STUDIES)

NATIONAL COUNCIL FOR HOTEL MANAGEMENT AND CATERING TECHNOLOGY
(An Autonomous Bodv under Ministry of Tourism, Govt, of India) 

A-34, SECTOR-62, NOIDA - 201309 (Uttar Pradesh) 
e-mail: dirs-nchm@nic.in

★
V\Noida (INDIA)"/,

A-34,te-62^ 
* | ^-201300 (W) 
S \ A-34, Sector-62,

mailto:dirs-nchm@nic.in

